10.28.2019 Early Voting in Person Roster

VUID Last Name
1004256985 HALL
1004256992 HALL
1004272231 HILL
1004295584 WATKINS
1004300478 WASHINGTON
1004539213 LAYTON
1004548048 BARBER
1004551517 SHORE
1004552285 RANDLE
1004558204 HATLEY
1004559128 AVERA
1004572158 AVERA
1004578320 SULLIVAN
1004578365 SULLIVAN
1004579505 MCCAIN
1004922179 PENQUE
1004923877 MCKEOWN
1004923883 MCKEOWN
1004924229 BROWN
1004935383 WHEELOCK
1004960493 ROBERTSTAD
1004961281 MONTGOMERY
1004967380 HUDSON
1009148503 BROWN
1009367241 SANCHEZ

1010790564 COLLINSWORTH

1011003595 EUBANK
1011037160 NUTT
1011037173 NUTT
1013197994 JAMISON
1013672569 TUCKER
1013968715 BOWES
1017027056 ALMENDAREZ
1017161331 FALCO
1017234772 POLK
1020887349 CRAWFORD
1021094680 GORMAN
1022334515 WOOD
1031988717 MEANS
1040804492 SHARON
1042611890 JAMISON
1058019944 GONZALES
1059667300 PARKS
1091622654 WILSON
1108234222 GRUNDMEIER
1120673877 HERRON

First Name
FRED
LORETTA
DONNA
LANCE
ROBERT
ROGER
DEBRA
BRUCE
STEPHEN
SANDRA
BELEN
SAMUEL
HAROLD
SARA
ROY
DAVID
CHRISTOPHER
ELLEN
CLIFFORD
CLARA
DAVID
PAMALA
MICHAEL
LARRY
RICHARD
JOHN
MICHAEL
DAVIS
DUANE
RICKEY
JOE
EDWARD
BOBBY
SUZANNE
JAMES
JOHN
DEBRA
JAMES
ROBERT
GARY
SHERRIE
ERICA
PHYLLIS
DENNIS
JEANNINE
MICHAEL

Pct

303
303
105
400
101
109
305
200
200
405
300
300
205
205
305
402
402
402
300
402
402
404
200
403
103
109
400
300
300
300
203
205
203
203
402
402
300
203
400
205
300
205
206
403
205
403
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1121376358 FRENCH JEANIE 109
1121376362 FRENCH CHARLES 109
1126041877 GROSSHANS NANCY 308
1126052943 GROSSHANS DAVID 308
1138992152 NUTT ELLEN 103
1144507201 LAND NICOLE 203
1147945451 BROWN MELODY 306
1153796992 GRUNDMEIER WAYNE 205
1168516095 FRANCE JOHN 107
1177283676 FLOWERS KANDE 205
1199603561 LAND TOMMY 203
1213003691 COWAN JANET 400
2000104091 KELLY ELBERT 200
2125118129 NIRIDER STANLEY 205
2143815701 GARCIA CATOLLINA 202
2148057946 BEARD JERRY 200

62



